
  

VALLEY CHRISTIAN PRESCHOOL 

SCHOOL CALENDAR  2018-19 
 

Thurs. Sept. 6  a.m. 3’s Meet Your Teacher  9:30-10:30; all p.m. classes 11:00-12:00 

Fri. Sept. 7   a.m. 4’s Meet Your Teacher  9:30-10:30 

Mon. Sept. 10   First day of school all 4’s, Pre K, Monday 2’s 

Tues. Sept. 11   First day of school all 3’s, Tues. 2’s 

Thurs. Sept. 13  First day of school Thurs. 2’s 

Mon. Oct. 1   Picture day 

Tues. Oct. 2   Picture day 

Fri. Oct. 12   NO SCHOOL- Teacher work day 

Thurs. Oct. 18  Open House night- 3’s 6:00-6:30; p.m. classes 6:30-7:00; a.m. 4’s 7:00-7:30 

Mon. Nov. 12   NO SCHOOL- Veterans Day 

Tues. Nov. 13   NO SCHOOL- Teacher work day 

Mon-Fri 19-23  NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break 

Sun. Dec. 2   Christmas Program day 1:30- all 3’s, 2:30- p.m. 4’s & Pre K; 3:30- a.m. 4’s 

Tues. Dec. 18   Last day before Christmas for 2’s, 3’s, and p.m. classes 

Wed. Dec. 19   Last day before Christmas for a.m. 4’s 

 

We. Jan. 8   Classes resume  

Mon. Jan. 21   NO SCHOOL- Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Fri. Feb. 15   NO SCHOOL- Teacher work day 

Mon. Feb. 18   NO SCHOOL- Presidents’ Day 

 

Thurs. Mar. 14  p.m. 4’s conferences (NO SCHOOL for p.m. 4’s only) 

Fri. Mar. 15   a.m. 4’s conferences (NO SCHOOL for a.m. 4’s) 

Mon-Fri 25-29  NO SCHOOL- Spring break 

 

Mon. Apr. 8   NO SCHOOL- Teacher work day 

Thurs. Apr. 18  Pre K conferences (NO SCHOOL for Pre K only) 

Thurs. Apr. 25  all 3’s Spring Program 7:00 p.m. 

Tues. Apr. 30   Dads’ Night for all p.m. classes 6:30 p.m. 

 

Thurs. May 2   Dads’ Night for a.m. 3’s classes 6:30 p.m. 

Mon. May 6   Dads’ Night for a.m. 4’s classes 6:30 p.m. 

Thurs. May 9   Mothers’ Tea for p.m. 4’s & Pre K  2:20 

Fri. May 10   Mothers’ Tea for a.m. 4’s  10:50 

Mon. May 20   Last day for Mon. 2’s  

Thurs. May 23  Last day for Thurs. 2’s 

Mon. May 27   NO SCHOOL- Memorial Day    

Tues. May 28   Last day of school for Tues. 2’s, all 3’s, p.m. 4’s & Pre K 

Tues May 28   P.M. 4’s & Pre K Graduation Celebration/ Ice cream social 7:00 p.m. 

Wed. May 29   Last day of school A.M. 4’s & A.M. 4’s Graduation 7:00 p.m. 

Thurs. May 30  All school picnic @ Boones Ferry Park  (10 ish) 

 



 

VALLEY CHRISTIAN PRESCHOOL   STAFF CALENDAR  2018-19 

 
Thurs. Aug. 30 Staff meeting and work day (all staff) 

Tues. Sept. 4 Work day (all staff) 

Wed. Sept. 5 Work day (3’s, 4’s & Pre K staff) 

Thurs. Sept. 6 a.m. 3’s Meet Your Teacher 9:30-10:30 p.m. classes 11-12:00 (3’s & pm staff) 

Fri. Sept. 7  a.m. 4’s Meet Your Teacher 9:30-10:30 (a.m. 4’s staff only) 

Mon. Sept. 10-11 First days of school  

 

Mon. Oct. 1  Picture Day 

Tues. Oct. 2  Picture Day 

Fri. Oct. 12  Work day (all staff) 

Thurs. Oct. 18 Open House night (staff be here 5:45-7:45) 

 

Mon. Nov. 12  NO SCHOOL- Veterans’ Day 

Tues. Nov. 13 NO SCHOOL- work day (all staff) 

Mon-Fri 19-23 NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break 

Sun. Dec. 2  Christmas Programs ( all staff work 1-5) 

Dec. 20- Jan. 6 Christmas Break 

Mon. Jan. 7  Work day (all staff) 

Tues. Jan. 8  Classes resume 

Mon. Jan. 21  NO SCHOOL- Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Fri. Feb. 15  NO SCHOOL- Work day (all staff) 

Mon. Feb. 18  NO SCHOOL- Presidents’ Day 

Thurs. Mar. 14 p.m. 4’s conferences (no school p.m. 4’s only) 

Fri. Mar. 15  a.m. 4’s conferences (no school) 

Mon-Fri 25-29 NO SCHOOL- Spring Break 

Mon. Apr. 8  NO SCHOOL- work day (all staff) 

Thurs. Apr. 19 Pre K conferences (no school for Pre K only) 

Thurs. Apr. 25 3’s Spring Program (3’s staff be here 6:30-8:00) 

Tues. Apr. 30 Dads’ Night for all p.m. classes (p.m. staff be here 6:00-7:30) 

Thurs. May 2 Dads’ Night for a.m. 3’s (3’s staff be here 6:00-7:30) 

 

Mon. May 6  Dads’ Night for a.m. 4’s (4’s staff be here 6:00-7:30) 

Mon. May 27  NO SCHOOL- Memorial Day 

Tues. May 28 Last school day for Tues. 2’s, 3’s, p.m. 4’s & Pre K 

 Pre K & p.m. 4’s Graduation Celebration (that staff only be here 6:30-8:00) 

Wed. May 29 Last school day for a.m. 4’s & Graduation (4’s staff only be here 6:15-8:15) 

Thurs. May 30 All school picnic at Boones Ferry Park (all staff 9:00-noon) 

Fri. May 31  Work day and lunch out (all staff) 

  
 


